IN-SITU MACHINING
PIPE CUTTING AND
BEVELLING MACHINES
TUBE / PIPE
BEVELLING MACHINE
02
TCSL AND TTCB SERIES
OD-MOUNTED PIPE CUTTING AND BEVELLING EQUIPMENTS

Fixed@0.08mm per revolution
FOR TTCB
A  = 105
B   =  87
C  = 268.7
D = 188.5
E =  260.5
FOR  TCSL
A = 75
B = 60
C = 217.5
D = 168.6
E =  241.5
TCSL-6 184 7.24 304 11.97 51 - 152 2" - 6" 10 27.4
TCSL-8 238 9.37 358 14.09 51- 203 2"- 8" 12.26 30.2
TCSL-10 292 11.50 412 16.22 102- 254 4" - 10 " 14.23 33.1
TCSL-12 343 13.50 463 18.23 152.4 - 305 6" - 12" 17 36.5
TCSL-14 373 14.69 493 19.41 203 - 356 8" - 14" 18.28 38.0
TCSL-16 424 16.69 544 21.42 254 - 406 10" - 16" 19.77 41.0
TCSL-18 480 18.90 600 23.62 305 - 457 12" - 18" 22.94 44.5
TCSL-20 528 20.79 648 25.51 356 - 508 14" - 20" 24.814 46.4
TCSL-22 576 22.68 696 27.40 406 - 559 16" - 22" 26.59 52.6
TCSL-24 636 25.04 756 29.76 457 - 610 18" - 24" 29.27 55.3
TTCB-26 687 27.05 861 33.90 508-660 20" - 26" 72 117.1
TTCB-28 739 29.09 913 35.94 559 - 711 22" - 28" 82.5 120.3
TTCB-30 799 31.46 973 38.31 610  - 762 24" - 30" 83 126.3
TTCB-34 926 36.46 1100 43.31 711 - 864 28" - 34" 98.3 142.2
TTCB-36 956 37.64 1130 44.49 762 - 914 30" - 36" 95.6 143.7
TTCB-42 1106 43.54 1280 50.39 914 - 1067 36" - 42" 109.6 164.2
TTCB-48 1256 49.45 1430 56.30 1067 - 1219 42" - 48" 126 178.6
TTCB-56 1475 58.07 1649 64.92 1219-1422 48" - 56" 147.2 217.6
Note: Also available in Steel
l Pipe end prepara�on joints can be performed as
Standard Bevel, Compound Bevel & J Bevel
l Standard Bevel: 30° & 37.5°